

SECTION 1 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR										SECTION 2 - SUBCONTRACTORS													
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Excavation and Backfill	sq. ft.	100	1.50	150.00	1	Excavation and Backfill	sq. ft.	100	1.50	150.00	1	Excavation and Backfill	sq. ft.	100	1.50	150.00	1	Excavation and Backfill	sq. ft.	100	1.50	150.00
2	Foundation	sq. ft.	200	2.00	400.00	2	Foundation	sq. ft.	200	2.00	400.00	2	Foundation	sq. ft.	200	2.00	400.00	2	Foundation	sq. ft.	200	2.00	400.00
3	Concrete Slab	sq. ft.	300	3.00	900.00	3	Concrete Slab	sq. ft.	300	3.00	900.00	3	Concrete Slab	sq. ft.	300	3.00	900.00	3	Concrete Slab	sq. ft.	300	3.00	900.00
4	Formwork	sq. ft.	400	4.00	1600.00	4	Formwork	sq. ft.	400	4.00	1600.00	4	Formwork	sq. ft.	400	4.00	1600.00	4	Formwork	sq. ft.	400	4.00	1600.00
5	Reinforcement	lb.	500	5.00	2500.00	5	Reinforcement	lb.	500	5.00	2500.00	5	Reinforcement	lb.	500	5.00	2500.00	5	Reinforcement	lb.	500	5.00	2500.00
6	Structural Steel	lb.	600	6.00	3600.00	6	Structural Steel	lb.	600	6.00	3600.00	6	Structural Steel	lb.	600	6.00	3600.00	6	Structural Steel	lb.	600	6.00	3600.00
7	Welding	hr.	700	7.00	4900.00	7	Welding	hr.	700	7.00	4900.00	7	Welding	hr.	700	7.00	4900.00	7	Welding	hr.	700	7.00	4900.00
8	Paint	sq. ft.	800	8.00	6400.00	8	Paint	sq. ft.	800	8.00	6400.00	8	Paint	sq. ft.	800	8.00	6400.00	8	Paint	sq. ft.	800	8.00	6400.00
9	Plumbing	hr.	900	9.00	8100.00	9	Plumbing	hr.	900	9.00	8100.00	9	Plumbing	hr.	900	9.00	8100.00	9	Plumbing	hr.	900	9.00	8100.00
10	Electrical	hr.	1000	10.00	10000.00	10	Electrical	hr.	1000	10.00	10000.00	10	Electrical	hr.	1000	10.00	10000.00	10	Electrical	hr.	1000	10.00	10000.00
11	Mechanical	hr.	1100	11.00	12100.00	11	Mechanical	hr.	1100	11.00	12100.00	11	Mechanical	hr.	1100	11.00	12100.00	11	Mechanical	hr.	1100	11.00	12100.00
12	Interior Finishes	sq. ft.	1200	12.00	14400.00	12	Interior Finishes	sq. ft.	1200	12.00	14400.00	12	Interior Finishes	sq. ft.	1200	12.00	14400.00	12	Interior Finishes	sq. ft.	1200	12.00	14400.00
13	Exterior Finishes	sq. ft.	1300	13.00	16900.00	13	Exterior Finishes	sq. ft.	1300	13.00	16900.00	13	Exterior Finishes	sq. ft.	1300	13.00	16900.00	13	Exterior Finishes	sq. ft.	1300	13.00	16900.00
14	Site Work	hr.	1400	14.00	19600.00	14	Site Work	hr.	1400	14.00	19600.00	14	Site Work	hr.	1400	14.00	19600.00	14	Site Work	hr.	1400	14.00	19600.00
15	Permit Fees	hr.	1500	15.00	22500.00	15	Permit Fees	hr.	1500	15.00	22500.00	15	Permit Fees	hr.	1500	15.00	22500.00	15	Permit Fees	hr.	1500	15.00	22500.00
16	Contingency	hr.	1600	16.00	25600.00	16	Contingency	hr.	1600	16.00	25600.00	16	Contingency	hr.	1600	16.00	25600.00	16	Contingency	hr.	1600	16.00	25600.00
17	Subcontractor Fees	hr.	1700	17.00	28900.00	17	Subcontractor Fees	hr.	1700	17.00	28900.00	17	Subcontractor Fees	hr.	1700	17.00	28900.00	17	Subcontractor Fees	hr.	1700	17.00	28900.00
18	Profit	hr.	1800	18.00	32400.00	18	Profit	hr.	1800	18.00	32400.00	18	Profit	hr.	1800	18.00	32400.00	18	Profit	hr.	1800	18.00	32400.00
19	Tax	hr.	1900	19.00	36100.00	19	Tax	hr.	1900	19.00	36100.00	19	Tax	hr.	1900	19.00	36100.00	19	Tax	hr.	1900	19.00	36100.00
20	Insurance	hr.	2000	20.00	40000.00	20	Insurance	hr.	2000	20.00	40000.00	20	Insurance	hr.	2000	20.00	40000.00	20	Insurance	hr.	2000	20.00	40000.00
21	Other	hr.	2100	21.00	44100.00	21	Other	hr.	2100	21.00	44100.00	21	Other	hr.	2100	21.00	44100.00	21	Other	hr.	2100	21.00	44100.00
22	Grand Total				441000.00	22	Grand Total				441000.00	22	Grand Total				441000.00	22	Grand Total				441000.00

